
Karmaveer Ramraoji Aher ACS College, Deola,Tal-Deola,Dist-Nashik 
Record of Computer Systems & its Numbering 2022-23 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

|3 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Department 

Principal Cabin 
Office 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Botany 
Zoology 
Mathematics 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 
Economics 

Political science 

Sports 
NSS 

NCC 

Geography 
SDB 

Library 
Ladies Room 

Language lab/ 
English 
Exam Dept. 
Seminar Hall 

Competitive Exam 
dept. 

IQAC 
Commerce 

Computer Lab 

Total 

Computers Numbering Printer 
(AIl in One) 

Incharge 

01 

10 

03 

02 

02 

02 

01 

01 

01 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

03 

07 

01 

01 

00 

02 

02 

22 

69 

01 

02 to 11 

12,13,14 
15,16 

17,18 
19,20 

21 

22 

23 

24,25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32,33,34 

35 to 41 

42 

43 

44,45 

46,47 
48 to 69 

Total number of computer system with internet = 69 
Total number of printers = 30 

08 

01 

01 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

02 

01 

02 

00 

02 

01 

30 

Numbering 

01 to 08 

09 

10 

11,12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23,24 

25 

26,27 

28,29 
30 

PRFNdplAL 
Kar. Ramraoji Aher Arts, Scr. & 
Comm.College, Deola (Nashik) 



DEOLA 

Accredited by NAAC 
8 Grande 

Ref No. 

Sr.No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Ineharge 

Deota Education Society's. 

Karmaveer Ramraoji Aher 
Arts, Science & Commerce College, Deola 

Tat- Deola, Dist Nashik - 423 102 (Maharashtra) 

(Afmtiated to Pune Untversty {td No PUNSIAScO22 (1978)) 
:(02592) Coltege - 228251, R -228451, Fax No . (02592) 228251 
E-maiH: krac deolaoyahoo.co.in: krac deola@rediffmalt.com 

Prin. Hitendra R. Aher 

Projector Record 2022-23 

Name of the 

departments/Class 

Physics 
Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology 
Commerce 

F.Y.B.A.(Div.A) 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B. Com./M.Com. 
Seminar Hall 

IQAC 

Competitive Exam 
Total = 

Quantity 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

11 

Date 

& Founder & 

Karaveer Ranaracgt Aher 

Date:-24/03/2023 

Principal 
PRÈNCIPAL Kar. Ramraoji Aher Arts, SC1. & Comm.College, Deola (Nashik) 

MCom., M.PhiH. 



VRIDDH! SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 
Corporate Otfice : 8 A, Damaj1 Shamaj! Trade Ceitre, Opp Uest Dopo, Station koad. Vidyavihar (W) Mumbal -400 035 

Reg. Office : 312 2 C Ncar Sandesh Cinemax, "ateaon Dist Nashik 423203. Ph (02554) 2524n1 251562 
Website: wwW. vtiddhiscftware com Emal upondca isdviddhisoftware.com, Infodv1ddhisoftware corn 

To. 

The Principal 

Karmveer Ramraoji Aher Arts,Science& Commerce College 

Deola Ta!-Deolz (Nashik) 

Subject :- ERP Vriddhi Software Services 

Respected Sir, 

Greeting of the day, 

We,the Vriddhi Software SoButions Pt Ltd. hereby Certify that Karmveer Rarmraoji Aher Arts,Science 8& 
Commerce College. Deola Tai-Deola (Nashik) 

is having our ERP Software for their day to day Administration of the college.The software is fully 
functional and used by the college authority from June. 2012 til date. The Vriddhi ERP is designed to 
provide services which includes day to day Administration of the institution , to provide complete online 
College Admission Systems, to manage all type of College Examination work ,Library ianagement 

Systems and more. 

Every modules is Customized as per your need. 

We aiso undertake this ERP System in our Annual Maintenance Contract from 2012 tiil date. 

Your Faithfully 

TWARE, SOLU 

Vriddhi Software Solutions Pvt Ltd. 

ALEGAO 

PRINCIPAL 
Kar. Ramraoji Aher Arts, Sci. & 
Comm.College, Deola (Nashik) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

