## Karmaveer Ramraoji Aher ACS College, Deola, Tal-Deola, Dist-Nashik Record of Computer Systems & its Numbering 2022-23

Sr. No.	Department	Computers (All in One)	Numbering	Printer	Numbering
1.	Principal Cabin	01	01		
2	Office	10	02 to 11	08	01 to 08
3	Physics	03	12 ,13,14	01	09
4	Chemistry	02	15,16	01	10
5	Botany	02	17,18	02	11,12
6	Zoology	02	19,20	01	13
7	Mathematics	01	21	01	14
8	Hindi				
9	Marathi	01	22	01	15
10	History	01	23	01	16
11	Economics	02	24,25	01	17
12	Political science	01	26		
13	Sports	01	27	01	18
14	NSS	01	28	01	19
15	NCC	01	29	01	20
16	Geography	01	30	01	21
17	SDB	01	31	01	22
18	Library	03	32,33,34	02	23,24
19	Ladies Room				
20	Language lab/ English	07	35 to 41	01	25
21	Exam Dept.	01	42	02	26,27
22	Seminar Hall	01	43		
23	Competitive Exam dept.	00		00	
24	IQAC	02	44,45	02	28,29
25	Commerce	02	46,47	01	30
26	Computer Lab	22	48 to 69		
	Total	69		30	

- **❖** Total number of computer system with internet = 69
- ❖ Total number of printers = 30

Incharge

PRINCIPAL Kar. Ramraoji Aher Arts, Sci. & Comm.College, Deola (Nashik)



Accredited by NAAC '8' Grade

Ref. No. :

Deola Education Society's,

## Karmaveer Ramraoji Aher Arts, Science & Commerce College, Deola

Tal - Deola, Dist. Nashik - 423 102 (Maharashtra) (Affiliated to Pune University) [Id No. PU/NS/ASC/022 (1978)]

1 (02592) College - 228251, R. - 228451, Fax No. . (02592) 228251

1 E-mail : krac\_deola@yahoo.co.in : krac\_deola@rediffmall.com

Prin. Hitendra R. Aher M.Com., M.Phil.



Date:

Date:-24/03/2023

## Projector Record 2022-23

Sr.No.	Name of the departments/Class	Quantity
1	Physics	01
2	Chemistry	01
3	Botany	01
4	Zoology	01
5	Commerce	01
6	F.Y.B.A.(Div.A)	01
7	F.Y.B.Sc.	01
8	T.Y.B.Com./M.Com.	01
9	Seminar Hall	01
10	IQAC	01
11	Competitive Exam	01
	Total =	11

Incharge

PRINCIPAL Kar. Ramraoji Aher Arts, Sci. & Comm.College, Deola (Nashik)

## VRIDDHI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

Corporate Office: 8 A, Damaji Shamaji Trade Centre, Opp. Best Depo, Station Road, Vidyavihar (W). Mumbal - 400 085.

Reg. Office: 312 / 2 C Near Sandesh Cinemax, Malegaon Dist. Nashik - 423203. Ph.: (02554): 252401 - 251562.

Website: www.vriddhisoftware.com. Email. upendice.iad@vriddhisoftware.com, Info@vriddhisoftware.com.

To.

The Principal

Karmveer Ramraoji Aher Arts, Science & Commerce College

Decla Tal-Deola (Nashik)

Subject :- ERP Vriddhi Software Services

Respected Sir,

Greeting of the day,

We, the Vriddhi Software Solutions Pvt Ltd. hereby Certify that Karmveer Ramraoji Aher Arts, Science & Commerce College. Deola Tai-Deola (Nashik)

is having our ERP Software for their day to day Administration of the college .The software is fully functional and used by the college authority from June. 2012 till date. The Vriddhi ERP is designed to provide services which includes day to day Administration of the institution , to provide complete online College Admission Systems, to manage all type of College Examination work ,Library Management Systems and more.

Every modules is customized as per your need.

We also undertake this ERP System in our Annual Maintenance Contract from 2012 till date.

Your Faithfully

Vriddhi Software Solutions Pvt Ltd.

Kar. Ramraoji Aher Arts, Sci. & Comm.College, Deola (Nashik)

MALEGAS

WINTER OF THE CO